APP-130032

APP-130031

APP-130036

APP-130037
APP-130037
APP-130039

APP-130048

APP-130053

Jack, Matthew Ryan

Provident NZ Investments
Limited
Kaneke Trust

Epic Agriculture Limited

Epic Agriculture Limited

B A and L A Family Trusts; Lucia
Antonia Noetzli, Veronica Noetzli
and Christina Frizelle

Springstone Limited

Johansen Family Trust

New

Replace

Replace

New
New
Replace

Replace

Replace

272

39

39

272
272
39

39

39



Discharge To Land - 15 Unahi Lane, Haumoana 14/10/2024
Farndon Road, Kohupataki 15/10/2024
62B School Road and 41 Mill Road, Clive 15/10/2024
1056 Ashcott Road, Waipukurau 15/10/2024
978 Ashcott Road, Ashley Clinton 15/10/2024
3658 State Highway 50, Maraekakaho 15/10/2024
210 Aorangi Road, Maraekakaho 15/10/2024

443 and 461 Twyford Road, Twyford, Hastings 15/10/2024



AUTH-119291-01

AUTH-120846-03

AUTH-121329-01

AUTH-121541-03

AUTH-118078-01

Resource Consent

Resource Consent

Resource Consent

Resource Consent
Resource Consent
Resource Consent

Resource Consent

Resource Consent



To discharge secondary treated domestic effluent from a Four bedroom dwelling into
the ground in circumstances where contaminants (or any other contaminants
emanating as a result of natural processes from those contaminants) may enter water.

to take and use water from well no. 2867 (150 mm diameter) and well no. 4880 (150
mm diameter) to irrigate 54.48 hectares of pip fruit

to take and use water from well no. 1144 (150 mm diameter) and 1540 (150 mm
diameter) to irrigate and to frost protect 29.6 ha of orchard, and for spray filling and

buildina wash down use
Disturbance of the bed of a river to divert water into a galley system

Disturbance of the bed of a river to divert water into a galley system

to take and use water from well no. 4789 (200 mm diameter) adjacent to the
Maraekakaho River for the purposes of filling a reservoir for subsequent use of
irrigation and frost protection for 6.5 hectares of viticulture

To take and use water from an excavation in the bed of the Ngaruroro River, and from
well no. 5799 (900 mm diameter) and well no. 3864 (200 mm diameter) (both adjacent

to the Ngaruroro River) to irrigate 65 hectares of viticulture and crops and for spray
fill

to take water from well no. 675 (100 mm diameter) to irrigate 12 hectares of
horticulture



