## Applications Received - from 14-Oct-20

IRISID	Applicant Names	Application Purpose	Officer Responsible
APP-130032	Jack, Matthew Ryan	New	272
APP-130031	Provident NZ Investments Limited	Replace	39
APP-130036	Kaneke Trust	Replace	39
APP-130037	Epic Agriculture Limited	New	272
APP-130037	Epic Agriculture Limited	New	272
APP-130039	B A and L A Family Trusts; Lucia Antonia Noetzli, Veronica Noetzli and Christina Frizelle	Replace	39
APP-130048	Springstone Limited	Replace	39
APP-130053	Johansen Family Trust	Replace	39

## )24 to 21-Oct-2024

Address of Activity	s88 Complete / Received Date
Discharge To Land - 15 Unahi Lane, Haumoana	14/10/2024
Farndon Road, Kohupataki	15/10/2024
62B School Road and 41 Mill Road, Clive	15/10/2024
1056 Ashcott Road, Waipukurau	15/10/2024
978 Ashcott Road, Ashley Clinton	15/10/2024
3658 State Highway 50, Maraekakaho	15/10/2024
210 Aorangi Road, Maraekakaho	15/10/2024
443 and 461 Twyford Road, Twyford, Hastings	15/10/2024

Previous Authorisation IRISID	Application Type
	Resource Consent
AUTH-119291-01	Resource Consent
AUTH-120846-03	Resource Consent
	Resource Consent
	Resource Consent
AUTH-121329-01	Resource Consent
AUTH-121541-03	Resource Consent
AUTH-118078-01	Resource Consent

## **Description**

To discharge secondary treated domestic effluent from a Four bedroom dwelling into the ground in circumstances where contaminants (or any other contaminants emanating as a result of natural processes from those contaminants) may enter water.

to take and use water from well no. 2867 (150 mm diameter) and well no. 4880 (150 mm diameter) to irrigate 54.48 hectares of pip fruit

to take and use water from well no. 1144 (150 mm diameter) and 1540 (150 mm diameter) to irrigate and to frost protect 29.6 ha of orchard, and for spray filling and building wash down use

Disturbance of the bed of a river to divert water into a galley system
Disturbance of the bed of a river to divert water into a galley system
to take and use water from well no. 4789 (200 mm diameter) adjacent to the
Maraekakaho River for the purposes of filling a reservoir for subsequent use of
irrigation and frost protection for 6.5 hectares of viticulture

To take and use water from an excavation in the bed of the Ngaruroro River, and from well no. 5799 (900 mm diameter) and well no. 3864 (200 mm diameter) (both adjacent to the Ngaruroro River) to irrigate 65 hectares of viticulture and crops and for spray fill

to take water from well no. 675 (100 mm diameter) to irrigate 12 hectares of horticulture